CORRI A VILLA FOGLIANO

Villa Fogliano (Lt) 12 Giugno 2010
km 11,000

Wwww.mariomoretti.it

Pos Cognome Nome Cat. Societa Tempo

1 [PAPOCCIA DIEGO M 35 |PAM MOROLO 00:35:41

2 |SOUFYANE EL FADIL M 20 |RUNNING CLUB FUTURA 00:35:41

3 |ROMANO MARCO M 20 |RUNNING CLUB FUTURA 00:35:42

4 |SCIULLO MAURO M 40 |ASI ATLETICA LATINA 80 00:36:32

5 |DILORETO MARCO M 40 |BORGATE RIUN. SERMONETA | 00:37:09

6 |LUCCHETTI MARCELLO M 45 [LATINA RUNNERS 00:38:43

7 |NEGROSINI MASSIMO M 45 |BORGATE RIUN. SERMONETA | 00:39:09

8 |PUCCI TEODORO M 40 [NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 00:39:13

9 |MALLARDO LUIGI M 40 |ATL.ANZIO 00:40:50
10 [TOMAO MICHELE M 45 |POLIGOLFO 00:40:56
11 (ABA' TULLIO M 40 [LATINA RUNNERS 00:41:09
12 [VENDITTI MAURO M 45 |POD APRILIA 00:41:29
13 [NESTA TIZIANA F 40 |ATL ANZIO 00:41:36
14 [(ARCHILLETTI ANREA M 35 |ATL.SETINA 00:41:37
15 [CAPRARO GUGLIELMO M 50 |POLIGOLFO 00:41:48
16 [MONACO FRANCESCO M 50 [ATL.SETINA 00:41:52
17 [CAIAZZO GIUSEPPE M 40 [NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 00:41:56
18 [TESON OSCAR MAURO | M40 |LATINA RUNNERS 00:42:03
19 [VENTO LOREDANA F 35 |CUS TIRRENO ATLETICA 00:42:06
20 |LAZZERI ROBERTO M 50 [LATINA RUNNERS 00:42:17
21 |RIGGI STEFANO M 45 |ATL LATINA 80 00:42:24
22 |PERNA VINCENZO M 45 |POD.AVIS PRIVERNO 00:42:24
23 |DE PETRIS STEFANO M 20 [NOVA ATHLETICA NETTUNO 00:42:25
24 |DI DOMENICO FABRIZIO M 45 |SPEED RUNNERS 00:42:47
25 |FLAMINI ALESSANDRO M 20 [LATINA RUNNERS 00:42:48
26 |SERAFINELLI FABIO M 35 [NUOVA ATL NETTUNO 00:43:09
27 |CECCANO MARCO M 45 |ATL.SETINA 00:43:29
28 |TRINGALI CLAUDIO M 35 [NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 00:43:37
29 |ZULLO ROSANNA F 40 |CUS TIRRENO ATLETICA 00:43:52
30 |FLAMINI ANTONIO M 60 [LATINA RUNNERS 00:44:01
31 |PARASMO ANDREA M 20 [NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 00:44:06
32 |ZACCAGNINI STEFANO M 45 |TOP RUNNER VELLETRI 00:44:13
33 |D'ALESSANDRIS [GINO M 50 |ATL FROSINONE 00:44:17
34 |RAUCCI SALVATORE M 40 |ATL SERMONETA 00:44:36
35 |FALASCHI ROBERTA F 40 |ATL ANZIO 00:44:36
36 |ABAGNALE MICHELE M 40 |POL. PREDATOR 00:44:42
37 |TORELLI PIERO M 50 |ASI ATLETICA LATINA 80 00:44:45
38 |NORI FABIO M 45 |POD SOLIDARIETA 00:44:52
39 |[FUNARI GIAMPIERO M 20 |ATL.CECCANO 00:44:59
40 |BAIOLA GIULIO M 35 |BORGATE RIUN. SERMONETA | 00:45:00
41 |TOMAO ANTONIO M 40 |POLIGOLFO 00:45:06
42 |DELCUOCO SALVATORE M 40 [LATINA RUNNERS 00:45:18
43 |NONNI DANIELA F 20 |NOVA ATHLETICA NETTUNO 00:45:42
44 |MERCURI ANDREA M 40 |BORGATE RIUN. SERMONETA | 00:45:47
45 |VICARO SIMONA F 35 |ATL SETINA 00:45:59
46 |DEL PRINCIPE MASSIMO M 20 |[NUOVA ATL NETTUNO 00:46:04
47 |MEROLA SILVIA F 20 |LATINA RUNNERS 00:46:08
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APOLLONI
DEL GAVIO
PRO
AVVISATI
CONDO'
CERRONI
MAGLIONE

BALDASSARRE

GRECO
MUZZO
MONTIN
TUFO
CALCE
MARIORENZI
LAMANNA
DE SANTIS
CIPOLLA

DI TROIA
MAGGI
CONSALVI
FELICETTI
BALESTRIERI
CECCARINI
SANTUCCI
NOVELLA
TERENZI
VONA
MAROZZA
MUZZO

DE MARCHIS
SARUBBO
TOZZATO
MARCHEGIANI
OLIVA
FINESTRA
FERRACCI
PERCOCO
ALBIANI
RECCHIA
ESPOSITO
BALESTRIERI
TESSITORE
CECCHINI
GIOIA

DI LORENZO
SANSONETTI
DE ANGELIS
DILIBERTO
FIORINO
MASTROIANNI
SANGUIGNI
VERONESE
PIATTELLA
MOLINARO
BRUSCHI
OTTAVIANI

MARCO
CIRO
MASSIMO
LUIGI
MICHELE
GIACINTO
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
DOMENICO
ORAZIO
MIRKO
LUIGI
GIOVANNI
ANTONIO
FRANCESCO
MASSIMO
SISTO
MARIO
CLAUDIO
FRANCESCO
ROBERTO
MARIO
ROBERTO
SIMONE
FABIO
MARCELLO
RAIMONDO
GIOVANNI
ORAZIO
GERMANI
OMAR
FABIO
CRISTIAN
ALFONSO
PAOLO
LUIGIA
ADRIANO
MAURIZIO
ELISABETTA
CARMINE
DANIELA
GAETANO
MARA
COSMO
ALBERTO
ANTONIO
LUCIANO
IGNAZIO
FRANCESCO
PALMERINO
MAURO
ANTONIO
CLAUDIO
ANTONELLO
CONCETTA
LUIGI

M 20
M 35
M 40
M 45
M 35
M 50
M 45
M 40
M 45
M 40
M 20
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M 50
M 35
M 40
M 35
M 45
M 50
M 65
M 60
M 60
M 45
M 40
M 40
M 70
M 50
M 65
M 60
M 40
M 40
M 35
M 35
M 35
M 45
M 45
F 35
M 55
M 45
F 20
M 20
F 40
M 45
F 35
M 60
M 20
M 45
M 50
M 65
M 40
M 45
M 40
M 45
M 55
M 50
F 40
M 55

FITNESS MONTELLO

POD POMEZIA

LATINA RUNNERS
ATL.SETINA

CLUB NAUTICO GAETA
ATL.CECCANO

POD SOLIDARIETA

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
POLIGOLFO

CLUB NAUTICO GAETA
ATL.SETINA

POLIGOLFO

POLIGOLFO

POD POMEZIA

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
ATL.SETINA

ATL LATINA

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
ATL LATINA

BOVILLE PODISTICA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
BORGATE RIUN. SERMONETA
RUNNERS S.GEMINI
LATINA RUNNERS

OSTIA RUNNERS
ATL.CISTERNA

SIMMEL COLLEFERRO
POLIGOLFO

AVIS PRIVERNO

FITNESS MONTELLO

ASI ATLETICA LATINA 80
NUOVA POD LATINA
NUOVA POD LATINA

ATL LATINA 80

AVIS PRIVERNO

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
LATINA RUNNERS

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
NUOVA POD LATINA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
AMAT VELLETRI
POLIGOLFO

AVIS CASTEL FIDARDO
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
UISP LATINA
ATL.CISTERNA

ATLETICA LATINA

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
LBM SPORT

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
LATINA RUNNERS

POD APRILIA

ATL.SETINA

ATL.SETINA

00:46:15
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00:46:50
00:46:55
00:47:06
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00:47:26
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00:48:16
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00:48:42
00:48:58
00:49:02
00:49:03
00:49:03
00:49:23
00:49:39
00:49:46
00:49:47
00:49:47
00:49:48
00:49:51
00:50:03
00:50:21
00:50:25
00:50:33
00:50:37
00:50:38
00:50:48
00:50:52
00:50:56
00:51:10
00:51:26
00:51:31
00:51:40
00:51:44
00:51:46
00:52:11
00:52:22
00:52:30
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LUCON
MEDAGLIA
CACCIOTTI
FLAMINI
CAMILLI
FRISETTI
coco
PONZIO
TROISI
SILLANO
SOLLI
FERRACCI
RECCHIA
PARENTE
MINCIOCCHI
ABBADINI
CIANFRIGLIA
DI GREGORIO
CAMMARONE
MORELLI
MANSILLA
CAPONI
MAURO
PELLICONI
LOSCIALPO
SCARFO'
RONDELLI
PASQUA
LATTANZI
MAZZUCCO
ALESSANDRETT
IACOVACCI
DIANA
MASSA
BELLELLI

DI LEGGE
BRUNI

DUMA
MAIONE
GUADAGNINO
CIRILLI

DE ANGELIS
CANGEMI
PEROTTO
PUPATELLO
MARGHERITA
FAVALE
ZULLO

ALESSIO
CLAUDIO
MAURO
ANTONIO
GIUSEPPE
MARIO
FRANCESCA
NICOLA
ALFONSO
WALTER
WALTER
ORNELLA
EMANUELA
ALESSIA
AMANTA
DANIELA
FRANCESCO
ENRICO
GIUSEPPE
STEFANO
ANABEL
FRANCESO
ANTONIO
LUCA
G.FRANCO
AURELIO
EUGENIO
MARIA
DOMENICO
ALDO
ANDREA
LORETO
GIUSEPPE
EMILIO
RICCARDO
LUDOVICA
MAURIZIO
MARIA
MARIACRISTINA
GIUSEPPE
SANDRO
SALVATORE
MARCO
LUCIANO
CATIA
VINCENZO
ANNAMARIA
LOREDANA

M 20
M 35
M 45
M 60
M 60
M 45
F 20
M 45
M 45
M 45
M 50
F 40
F 20
F 20
F 20
F 50
M 50
M 50
M 50
M 35
F 35
M 20
M 20
M 35
M 50
M 45
M 65
F 50
M 50
M 40
M 50
M 20
M 55
M 70
M 50
F 35
M 50
F 45
F 20
M 40
M 50
M 60
M 20
M 55
F 35
M 45
F 40
F 45

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
ATL CISTERNA

NUOVA POD LATINA
LATINA RUNNERS
ATL.ANZIO

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
ATL SETINA

LATINA RUNNERS

ATL CECCANO

AVIS PRIVERNO

NUOVA ATL NETTUNO
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
AMAT VELLETRI

AMAT VELLETRI

UISP INDIVIDUALE

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
LBM SPORT

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
NUOVA ATL NETTUNO
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
AMAT VELLETRI
POD.POMEZIA

ATLETICA LATINA

ATL FALERIA
POD.POMEZIA

ATL LATINA

ATL.LIBERO

BANCARI ROMANI
ATL.SETINA

ATL CECCANO
POLIGOLFO

NUOVA POD LATINA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
NUOVA POD LATINA
OSTIA RUNNERS

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
BORGATE RIUN. SERMONETA
NUOVA POD LATINA
NUOVA ATL NETTUNO
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
ATL.SETINA

SPEED RUNNERS

ATL SETINA

CUS TIRRENO ATLETICA

00:52:31
00:52:38
00:53:04
00:53:06
00:53:13
00:53:19
00:53:23
00:53:26
00:53:27
00:53:32
00:53:42
00:53:45
00:53:51
00:54:07
00:54:21
00:54:29
00:54:31
00:55:03
00:55:35
00:55:47
00:55:51
00:55:52
00:56:06
00:56:20
00:56:24
00:56:46
00:56:47
00:57:21
00:57:35
00:58:02
00:58:33
00:59:15
00:59:18
00:59:28
00:59:46
01:00:11
01:00:12
01:00:27
01:01:05
01:01:05
01:01:05
01:03:09
01:04:01
01:04:51
01:05:03
01:06:41
01:09:00
01:12:51




